w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

IHD-RACKMNT 2” High 19” IHD BET Rackmount
IHD-RACKMNT4 4” High 19” IHD BET Rackmount
 ORDERING INFORMATION
IHD XXX X F XXX** X X* XXX XX
Pair
Count Output Housing Protection Input
Stub
Direction Length OEM
025
050
100
P = Tooless IDC
R = Tooless IDC and RJ21
V = Stub 25 ft. 24 AWG
F = Fixed NOP = No Protectors
3B1E = 350V Gas Tube, Black, no Test Points
3C1E = 350V Gas Tube, Black, Test Points
G = Stub Cable B = Bottom
T = Top
R = Rear (Swivel)
007 = 7 ft.
025 = 25 ft.
050 = 50 ft.
100 = 100 ft.
Contact Sales
* Omit direction for the stub in/out version
** Other protectors are available, please contact customer service
25 PAIR
100 PAIR STUB IN/OUT
50 PAIR
100 PAIR
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
141 Rodeo Dr., Edgewood, New York 11717
SHEET OFSCALE
SIZE
DWG. NO. REV
technologies inc.
DR.
BY
CKD.
BY
ENG.
APPVL
CHG.
BY
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN
INCHES AND MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES ON
DECIMALS              MILLIMETER              ANGLES
XX =    ±0.015                   ±0.3810                       ±30'
XXX =    ±0.005                  ±0.1270
MATERIAL:
FINISH: HARDNESS:
TII PROPRIETARY
THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND
PROPRIETARY AND BELONGS TO TII TECHNOLOGIES INC.
THIS DOCUMENT IS TRANSFERRED FOR LIMITED PURPOSES ONLY,
AND REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SAID OWNER AND IS TO BE RETURNED
TO THE OWNER UPON ITS REQUEST AND IN ALL EVENTS UPON COMPLETION
OF THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS TRANSFERRED. ANY USE, REPRODUCTION
OR DISCLOSURE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART OF THIS DOCUMENT OR THE
INFORMATION DISCLOSED THEREIN WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT